HF antennas R&S®HX002H1 150 W HF Dipole
34  Rohde & Schwarz Antennas and Accessories | Catalog 2024/2025
1.5 MHz to 30 MHz
With integrated antenna tuning unit for stationary
applications
The R&S®HX002H1 150 W HF dipole is suitable for setting
up radio links over any distance. In particular, the opti-
mized omnidirectional coverage ensures high transmission

	 HF antennas R&S®HX002H1 150 W HF Dipole
	 Rohde & Schwarz Antennas and Accessories | Catalog 2024/2025  35
Ordering information Type Order No.
150 W HF dipole R&S®HX002H1 6120.7000.02
Recommended extras
Fiber-optic control cable R&S®GK4102
10 m 6120.5707.10
25 m 6120.5707.25
50 m 6120.5707.50
Tiltable mast, length: 5 m, for roof mounting R&S®KM002Z4 4115.9740.03
Lattice mast, length: 10 m R&S®KM451B1 4028.3351.02
Lattice mast, length: 15 m R&S®KM451B2 4028.3400.05
Mast adapter, for R&S®HX002A1/HX002H1 on
R&S®KM451B1/B2/B3
R&S®KM451Z5 4039.8308.03
Specifications
Frequency range 1.5 MHz to 30 MHz
Polarization mainly vertical 1.5 MHz to 2 MHz
mainly horizontal 2 MHz to 30 MHz